SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDEDistributed by
Jay
Positioning
POSITIONING SUPPORTS
Notes
Client Details
Client/User Name:
Date:
NDIS/Funding:
MEDIFAB JAY POSITIONING ORDER FORM | PAGE 2
Arm Trough
A Code
14” 1451-5614-0FX
18” 1451-5618-OFX
22” 1451-5622-0FX
ARM TROUGH WITH FIXED HARDWARE (each)
A Code
14” 1451-5614-0SA
18” 1451-5618-0SA
22” 1451-5622-0SA
ARM TROUGH WITH SWING AWAY HARDWARE
Lower Extremity Support
JAY Stump Support
Large Pad - 10” (L) x 8” (W) Standard Pad - 8” (L) x 6” (W)
     Right 1453-1853-0RH      Right 1453-1852-0RH
     Left 1453-1853-0LH      Left 1453-1852-0LH
Foot Positioning
Wheelchair
Width Height External
Width (A)
Internal
Width (B)
External
Height (C)
Internal
Height (D)
External
Depth (E)
Internal
Depth (F) Code
12” Std 9.5” 5” 9” 7.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5012-STD
14” Std 11” 6.5” 9.5” 7.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5014-STD
16” Std 13.5” 8.25” 9.5” 7.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5016-STD
18” Std 15.5” 10” 9.5” 7.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5018-STD
20” Std 17.5” 12” 9.5” 7.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5020-STD
22” Std 19.5” 14” 9.5” 7.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5022-STD
16” Tall 13.5” 8.25” 13.5” 11.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5016-TAL
18” Tall 15.5” 10” 13.5” 11.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5018-TAL
20” Tall 17.5” 12” 13.5” 11.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5020-TAL
22” Tall 19.5” 14” 13.5” 11.5” 9.5” 8” 1453-5022-TAL
FULL FOOT BOX
Fixed Hardware Swing Away Hardware A
A
B
C
D
E
F
JAY Foot & Ankle Positioning System
Small
A = 19.7cm  B = 12.7cm
Medium
A = 19.7cm  B = 12.7cm
Large
A = 24.8cm  B = 15.2cm
X-Large
A = 27.3cm  B = 15.2cm
     Left 1453-6101-OOL      Left 1453-6102-OOL      Left 1453-6103-OOL      Left 1453-6104-OOL
     Right 1453-6101-00R      Right 1453-6102-OOL      Right 1453-6103-OOL      Right 1453-6104-OOL
JAY Flexi-Feet System  (pair)
Plastic base screws to footplate
      X-Small       Small       Medium       Large
A = 11.4cm  B = 7cm A = 15.9cm  B = 7.6cm A = 21cm  B = 8.9cm A = 22.9cm  B = 11.4cm
1453-6061-000 1453-6062-000 1453-6063-000 1453-6064-000
Shoe Holder with Padded Strap (each)
Small Medium Large X-Large
A = 14.6cm  B = 8.3cm A = 19.7cm  B = 9.2cm A = 24.8cm  B = 11.4cm A = 31.1cm  B = 15.2cm
1453-6071-000 1453-6072-000 1453-6073-000 1453-6074-000
Qty Qty Qty Qty
MEDIFAB JAY POSITIONING ORDER FORM | PAGE 3
A B
A B
A B
Foot Positioning
    A Wheelchair
Width Height Code
8” 16” Std 1453-5116-STD
8” 18” Std 1453-5118-STD
8” 20” Std 1453-5120-STD
8” 22” Std 1453-5122-STD
12” 16” Tall 1453-5116-TAL
12” 18” Tall 1453-5118-TAL
12” 20” Tall 1453-5120-TAL
12” 22” Tall 1453-5122-TAL
FULL FOOT BOX WITH DIVIDER
A
A Height Code
8” Std 1453-5001-STD
12” Tall 1453-5001-TAL
         SINGLE FOOT BOX (each)
A
Distributed by Medifab Ltd
32 Detroit Drive
Rolleston 7675
New Zealand
+64 3 307 9790
Script: JayPositioning_20191007